



Edgar Filing: Macaluso Anthony Gerard - Form 4

|              |            |   |        |   |                  |            |   |
|--------------|------------|---|--------|---|------------------|------------|---|
| common stock | 07/14/2010 | S | 9,000  | D | \$<br><u>(1)</u> | 24,284,545 | D |
| common stock | 07/15/2010 | S | 13,100 | D | \$<br><u>(1)</u> | 24,271,445 | D |
| common stock | 07/16/2010 | S | 10,350 | D | \$<br><u>(1)</u> | 24,261,095 | D |
| common stock | 07/19/2010 | S | 4,500  | D | \$<br><u>(1)</u> | 24,256,595 | D |
| common stock | 07/20/2010 | S | 5,771  | D | \$<br><u>(1)</u> | 24,250,824 | D |
| common stock | 07/21/2010 | S | 9,000  | D | \$<br><u>(1)</u> | 24,241,824 | D |
| common stock | 07/22/2010 | S | 11,000 | D | \$<br><u>(1)</u> | 24,230,824 | D |
| common stock | 07/23/2010 | S | 8,000  | D | \$<br><u>(1)</u> | 24,222,824 | D |
| common stock | 07/26/2010 | S | 7,000  | D | \$<br><u>(1)</u> | 24,215,824 | D |
| common stock | 07/27/2010 | S | 6,500  | D | \$<br><u>(1)</u> | 24,209,324 | D |
| common stock | 07/28/2010 | S | 7,500  | D | \$<br><u>(1)</u> | 24,201,824 | D |
| common stock | 07/29/2010 | S | 4,490  | D | \$<br><u>(1)</u> | 24,197,334 | D |

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

**Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.**

SEC 1474  
(9-02)

**Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned**  
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

